RISC Computing Platforms
Features
� NXP Arm® Cortex®-A53 i.MX8M Plus Quad/Dual up to 1.8 GHz
� Onboard LPDDR4 4 GB/ 6 GB, 4000MT/s memory
� HDMI 1920x1080 at 60Hz, 1 Single or 1 Dual Channel 24 bit LVDS
(or 1 4-Lane MIPI-DSI by BOM Option)
� 1 4-wire RS-232/422/485, 1 USB3.2 Gen1 By 1, 1 USB2.0, 1 Micro SD,
1 Mic. in / Line out

1750006009 Antenna Cable SMA (F) to MHF 1.32 25cm
* Please contact us to get suitable celluar module for your region.
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory Flash Memory HDMI LVDS LAN USB Host SD CANbus Operating Temperature
RSB-3720CD-BCA1E NXP i.MX8M Plus Dual 1.8 GHz 4 GB 16 GB 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-3720WD-BCA1E NXP i.MX8M Plus Dual 1.6 GHz 4 GB 16 GB 1 2 2 2 1 2 (1 with CAN-FD) -40 ~ 85 °C
RSB-3720CQ-ACA1E NXP i.MX8M Plus Quad 1.8 GHz 6 GB 16 GB 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-3720WQ-ACA1E NXP i.MX8M Plus Quad 1.6 GHz 6 GB 16 GB 1 2 2 2 1 2 (1 with CAN-FD) -40 ~ 85 °C
Dimensions Unit: mm
Block Diagram
Front I/O on RSB-3720
I2C1
QSPIA
uS
D
H
C3
32bits LPDDR4
UIO1
UIO2
eMMC
I2C1
RGMII x2
SAI2
UART1(4-wire)
uSDHC1
I2C1
PCIe
USB3
USB3.2 Gen1 By 1 x1
USB4
Power
GPIO x1
USB 2.0
USB 1/2/3
USB 1
COM2
COM4
(Default con�gured
as debug console)
USB3.2 Gen1
GPIO x2
GPIO x8
I2C4
FlexCAN2
*Support CAN-FD in Wide temp. SKUs: RSB-3720WQ/RSB-3720WD
UART2
UART4
UART3(4-wire)
RTC Battery

Storage Temperature -40 ~ 85 °C and 60 °C @ 95% RH
Non-Condensing
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UIO-4030 UIO-4030, 1 RS232, 4 DIs, 4 DOs,
1 RS-485
Compatible Main Boards
Part No. Description
RSB-3430XD-PXA1E* RSB-3430 NXP i.MX6 Series 2.5" UIO Main Board
RSB-3720XX-XCA1E* RSB-3720 NXP i.MX8M Plus Series 2.5" UIO Main Board
RSB-3710XX-XXA1E* RSB-3710 Rockchip RK3399 Series 2.5" UIO Main Board
*X indicates different configurations, please refer to each main board's datasheet for complete P/N to order.
Specifications
General
USB 2 x USB 2.0

Storage Temperature -40 ~ 85 °C and 60 °C @ 95% RH
Non-Condensing
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UIO-4034 UIO-4034, 1 CAN, 2 RS-232
UIO-4032
1 x GbE
2 x USB2.0
2 x RS-232
UIO-4034
1 x CAN bus
2 x RS-232
Compatible I/O Expansion Boards: UIO40-Express
UIO-4036
4 x GbE
Compatible Main Boards
Part No. Description
RSB-3430XD-PXA1E* RSB-3430 NXP i.MX6 Series 2.5" UIO Main Board
RSB-3720XX-XCA1E* RSB-3720 NXP i.MX8M Plus Series 2.5" UIO Main Board
RSB-3710XX-XXA1E* RSB-3710 Rockchip RK3399 Series 2.5" UIO Main Board
*X indicates different configurations, please refer to each main board's datasheet for complete P/N to order.
Specifications
General
USB –